
Erasmus+ STEAMS  Thessaloniki 28/11/2022-2/12/2022 

FRIDAY 

02/12/2022 Time Place Activity 

  

8:15 
Meeting in front of the hotel 

    

09:00-
10:00 

Noesis, Technology Museum 

https://www.noesis.edu.gr/en/ Ancient Greek Technology 

10.30-
13.00 

  
 13.00-
13.30 

  
14.00 

Mediterranean Cosmos Shopping Mall 

for Croatia, Portugal,Cyprus, Greece 

  
Lunch in the Mall 

  
Airport for Cyprus 

  

  

AFTERNOON 

ACTIVITIES 

18.30 

Students: with their Greek hosts- 
picked up from the hotel (18:30)to 
visit a comic exhibition 

  
Teachers: Free Time 

20th Exhibition of Comics 
and Board Games at 
Thessaloniki Harbor, 
Warehouse 3 

https://g.page/warehous
ec?share 

  

20.00 

Students: with their Greek hosts 

  
Teachers: Free Time 

  

SATURDAY 

03/12/2022 

Departures 

Croatia: 15.05 

Portugal: 16.00 


