Erasmus+ STEAMS

Thessaloniki 28/11/2022-2/12/2022

FRIDAY	Time	Diasa	A stivity
02/12/2022	Time	Place	Activity
	8:15	Meeting in front of the hotel	
	09:00- 10:00	Noesis, Technology Museum https://www.noesis.edu.gr/en/	Ancient Greek Technology
	10.30- 13.00	Mediterranean Cosmos Shopping Mall for Croatia, Portugal,Cyprus, Greece	
	13.00- 13.30	Lunch in the Mall	
	14.00	Airport for Cyprus	
	1		
AFTERNOON		Students: with their Greek hosts- picked up from the hotel (18:30)to visit a comic exhibition	20 th Exhibition of Comics and Board Games at Thessaloniki Harbor, Warehouse 3 <u>https://g.page/warehous</u>
	18.30	Teachers: Free Time	ec?share
		Students: with their Greek hosts	
ACTIVITIES	20.00	Teachers: Free Time	
SATURDAY			
03/12/2022			
Departures			
Croatia: 15.05			
Portugal: 16.00			